
OJSC "Dos-Credobank"
92, Chui street, Floor б, Bishkek

STATEMENT ОF FINANCIAL POSITION
аý of МАY 3|,2024 (inclusive)

(in thousands of KGS)

ASSETS:

Cash апd cash equivalents
cash due frоm banks
Loans to customers
Loss provisions оп loans to clients
Loans to сustоmеrs-пеt
Investment in securities

Securities purchased чпdеr REPO agreement
Рrореrtу апd equipment and intangible assets
Financial iпstrumепts mеаsurеd through profit оr
Right-of-Use Assets
Assets held fоr sale
other assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES:

Accounts frоm customers
Аmоuпts duе to banks and оthеr financial
instituitons
other Ьоrrоwеd funds
Bonds issued Ьу the Bank
Lease liabilities
Рrореrtу, plant and equipment and right-of-use
assets
Dеfеrrеd tax liability
other liabilities

EQUlTY:
Share capital
Retained earnings

ToTAL

Мау 31,
2024

Мау 31,
2023

l 753 923
898 952

5 185 518
(107 481)

5 078 037
53б 121

49 б55
825 5бб

23 2l5
12263

204 279

December 3l,
2023

2 339 591

499 бJ5
6 170 333
(l20 004)

б 050 329
1 005 941

2 24l |ll
235 940

7 017 0б0
(l35 522) *

6 88l 538
1 257 8l4

l 236 407

204 8б5
24 761

8 608
223 522

1 019 471

75 50б
|6 245
13 597

770 228
12 зl4 572 9 382 011 11 790 543

8 б33 708

194 651

460 800
87 958
25 538

204 957
23 832

669 791

6 567 273

l99 920
352 218

25 309

l 967
7 302

525 27l

8 383 395

18б 337
413 455

85 688
17 315

76 559
|1 277

7l9 579

10 30l 238 7 67926о 9 899 605

1 585 698
427 636

817 008
885 743

817 008
1 073 930

2 013 334 | 702 75l 1 890 938

12 зl4 572 9 382 01l 11 790 543

Eshberdieva Сhоlроп

Chief

* Provisions NBKR
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Alybaeva Indrakhan
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OJSC "Dos-Credobank"
92, Chui street, Flооr 6, Bishkek

SТЛТЕМЕNТ ОF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR ТНЕ 5 MONTHS ENDED 31 МАY 2024 (inclusive)

(in thousands of KGS)
Fоr the 5 months Fоr the 5 months

ended Мау 31,2024 ended Мау 31,2023

Interest iпсоmе
Interest ехрепsе

NET INTEREST INCOME ВЕFОRЕ PROVISIONING FOR
IMPAIRMENT LOSSES ON INTEREST ВЕЛRING ASSETS

Recovery/(provisioning) fоr impairment losses on intereýt

bearing assets

NET INTEREST INCOME

Fее апd commission iпсоmе
Fее and commission'expenses
Net income from swap operations
Net foreign ехсhапgе gain

Recovery/(provisioning) for impairment losses

other income

NET NON_INTEREST INCOME

Operating ехрепsеý

PROFIT/ФOSS) BEFORE INCOME ТАХ

Iпсоmе tax ехрепsе

PROFIT(LOSS) FОR ТНЕ PERIOD

Other comprehensive iпсоmе

change in fair value of securities mеаsчrеd at fair value

thrочgh OCI

Gain/loss оп securities at fair value through OCI

ТОТЛL COMPRE| IENSIVE INCOME

Chairman

335 670 255 956

(15 5б5)

320 105

б 709

262 665

152 161
(51 585)

238 43l
1 578

11 l91

158 78l
(55 217)

1 436
195 982

5 912
8 495

357 782 31 5 391

(534 905)

|42982

(440 417)

137 579

(20 58б)

l22 396

(20 548)

117 031

l22 396 l l7 03l

Eshberdieva Cholpon
DoScREDoBAI.JK

Chief Alybaeva Indrakhan

бб5 73б 460736
(330 066) (204 780)



oJSc "Doý-credobank"
92, Chui street, Flооr 6, Bishkek

chairma п of

chief accou п

INFОRМЛТIОN ON COMPLIANCE WITH ТНЕ ECONOMIC RЛТIОS
AS ОF MAY 31st, 2024 (inclusive)

Eshberdieva СhоIроп

/,р
A!ybaeva lndrakhan

set чд|че ofthe rrtio ActualNorпativeý sпd Requirem€nts defi пitiоп

1,2%
Махimчm risk exposurc рсr опе Ьопоwеr not related to фе bank
(к1.1)

not mоrс than l5yo l,1уо
Махimчm гisk ехроsчгс реr one Ьопоwеr related to the Ьалk (K1.2)

4-2уоnot mоrе thал 309'о
Махhпчm rЬk ехроSцrс Ф thc ftilеrЬалk placements with thc Ьалk
поt геlаtеd to thc bank (K1.3)

0,0%not mоге than l 59lо
Ma\imum risk ехроsчrе on thc iпtеrЬапk placcm€nts with the bank

r9lated to thc Ьапk (Kl,4)

16,9о^not less than l29'oTotal capital adequacy ratio (К2.1)

l8,8%поt loss than 7,5УоТiеr l capital adequacy гаtiо (К2.2)

l8.8%not less than 69lоТiеr l capital adcquacy ratio (Ю.3)

поt less thап буо l3.5%Leveragc (К2.4)

,7 6,4у.not lcss thап 459lоLiquidity ratio оГthе bank (КЗ.l)

поt mоrе thм 20оlо
@hо total valuc of lопg

счпепсу positions (К 4.1)

not mогс than 20Уо
NчmГеr ofthe violation days ассогdiпg to the total value ofthe shon
счпепсу positions (К 4.2)

20.з%поt less than l8 уоAdditional capital stock ofthe Ьалk ("Ьчffег capital" index)

not mоrе than 209lо
NчmЬеr ofdays oГviolations Ьу the total valuc oflong op9n
positions in precious metals (К4.5)

поt more thaп 207о
NчйЬеr ofdays ofviolations Ьу th9 total чаlче ofShort орсп
positions in precious mctals (К4.6)

оrd

DOSCREDOBANK

лоt mоrс thал 20оlо


